
FEAGIN MILL   

BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 2023 
  

DATE   HOME  AWAY  OPPONENT 

Wed.    Jan 18    8TH   7TH   Huntington 

 

Thurs.  Jan 19   7TH   8TH   Warner Robins 

 

Mon.    Jan 23   8TH   7TH    Northside 

 

Thurs.  Jan 26   7TH   8TH   Thomson 

 

Mon.    Jan 30   7TH   8TH   Bonaire 

 

Thurs.  Feb.  2   8TH   7TH   Perry 

 

Mon.   Feb.  6   8TH   7TH   Mossy Creek 

 

Thurs.  Feb. 9   8TH   7TH   Bonaire 

 

Mon.   Feb. 13   7TH   8TH   Perry 

 

Thurs. Feb. 16   7TH   8TH   Mossy Creek 

 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

PLAYOFFS   

2/22               1st ROUND    TBD  

2/23   SEMIFINALS    TBD  

2/25   CHAMPIONSHIP   TBD 

           

Admission:  $7.00 Regular Season  Playoffs/Championship Admission:  $10.00 

Game times: 3:45     

 

Tryout Date:  January 4, 2023 

 


